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Visit our website for full information on losers. losers website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 21st 18:40 Sandown|Enemy 2.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -41.95
Lay 21st 16:00 Stratford |Jamacho 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -6.80 -46.7
Lay 21st 15:45 Daheer 3.25 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -39.9
Chepstow
Lay 21st 13:20 Stratford |Leoncavallo 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -11.25 -44.65
Lay 21st 12:50 Stratford [Hiconic 2.10 5.00 Loss 1 -6.40 -33.4
Lay 20th 20:00 Windsor |Arabian 3.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -27
Romance
Lay 20th 18:30 Windsor |Kettle Hill 1.83 5.00 Loss 1 -5.00 -31.75
Lay 20th 16:30 Windsor |Fairy Dust 1.73 5.00 Loss 1 -4.65 -26.75
Lay 20th 14:50 Ayr Summa Peto 1.00 NR - 0.00 -22.1
Lay 20th 13:20 Ayr Darvel 2.37 5.00 Loss 1 -7.20 -22.1
Lay 19th 14:00 Curragh |Snowfall 1.62 5.00 Loss 1 -4.00 -14.9
Lay 19th 13:05 Newbury [Pomelo 2.20 5.00 Loss 1 -6.65 -10.9
Lay 19th 12:15 York Jadoomi 2.10 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -4.25
Lay 15th 16:20 Catterick |Caribeno 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -15.50 -9
Lay 15th 15:20 Catterick |Rebel Soldier 1.91 5.00 Loss 1 -5.45 6.5
Boy
Lay 15th 16:00 Ruaille Buaille 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 11.95
Downpatrick
Lay 15th 14:30 Enjoy D'allen 2.75 5.00 Win 5 4.75 7.2
Downpatrick
Lay 15th 15:20 Catterick [Vitare 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 2.45
Lay 15th 13:50 Catterick |Brazen Belle 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -10.25 -2.3
Lay 15th 12:15 Catterick |Tenth Century 3.75 5.00 Win 4 4.75 7.95
Lay 15th 13:40 One Small 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.05 3.2
Yarmouth Step
Lay 15th 12:35 Nasraawy 4.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 10.25
Yarmouth
Lay 15th 12:00 Portrush 2.10 5.00 Loss 1 -7.00 55
Yarmouth
Lay 14th 20:45 Ripon  [Marie's Gem 2.20 5.00 Win 5 4.75 12.5
Lay 14th 19:25 Ayr Glen Force 1.67 5.00 Win 2 4.75 7.75
Lay 14th 18:20 Ayr Stars In The 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 3
Night
Lay 14th 19:05 Ripon  |Volcano Bay 2.37 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -1.75
Lay 14th 16:25 Ripon  [Miss Milby 1.62 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -6.5
Lay 14th 15:25 Makety 2.37 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -11.25
Southwell
Lay 14th 14:20 Medalla De 1.29 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -16
Southwell Oro
Lay 14th 12:30 Bath Bright Armor 1.44 5.00 Loss 1 -2.40 -20.75
Lay 13th 15:10 Windsor |First Winter 1.57 5.00 Loss 1 -3.25 -18.35
Lay 13th 14:00 The Wonky 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.25 -15.1
Roscommon  |Tonk
Lay 13th 13:15 Ayr Star Of 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.75 -2.85
Emaraaty
Lay 13th 13:00 Windsor [Zamaani 1.73 5.00 Loss 1 -3.95 8.9
Lay 12th 13:35 Lingfield |Fresh 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 12.85
Lay 12th 12:30 Lingfield |Lockdown 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 8.1
Lay 12th 15:30 Dundalk [Dark Pine 1.67 5.00 Win 2 4.75 3.35
Lay 12th 14:30 Dundalk |Blue Cabochon 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -1.4
Lay 12th 16:10 Cork Monument 1.73 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -6.15
Valley
Lay 12th 14:40 Cork Eastern Voice 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.90 -10.9
Lay 11th 17:55 Listen Again 4.33 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -3

Newcastle
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Lay 11th 17:25 Night Of 2.37 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -7.75
Newcastle Romance
Lay 11th 18:45 Salisbury|Baashir 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -15.20 -12.5
Lay 11th 17:35 Salisbury|Cirrus 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4,75 2.7
Lay 11th 13:00 Ascot Lightness 2.37 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -2.05
Lay 11th 12:25 Ascot Bobby On The 4.20 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -6.8
Beat
Lay 8th 20:10 Newbury [Majestic Noor 2.10 5.00 Loss 1 -5.90 -11.55
Lay 8th 19:40 Newbury |Darain 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.05 -5.65
Lay 8th 19:10 Newbury |[Nova Roma 1.44 5.00 Win 5 4.75 6.4
Lay 8th 16:35 Jawbox 1.67 5.00 Win 2 4.75 1.65
Bellewstown
Lay 8th 15:10 Ripon Deep Snow 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.70 -3.1
Lay 7th 19:45 Leicester|Au Clair De 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 2.6
Lune
Lay 7th 17:40 Leicester|Wild Hero 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -10.00 -2.15
Lay 7th 17:50 Newton |Bob Pebble 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 7.85
Abbot
Lay 7th 15:10 Newton |Ashutor 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.00 3.1
Abbot
Lay 7th 15:55 Summerghand 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.00 9.1
Pontefract
Lay 7th 12:15 Crystal 1.80 5.00 Win 2 4.75 15.1
Pontefract Pegasus
Lay 6th 19:00 Thirsk  |Magnetised 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 10.35
Lay 6th 17:30 Thirsk  |Mamba 1.83 5.00 Win 3 4.75 5.6
\Wamba
Lay 6th 20:15 Windsor [Heaven 1.83 5.00 Win 2 4.75 0.85
Forfend
Lay 6th 19:15 Windsor |ltsallaboutluck 6.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -3.9
Lay 6th 18:45 Windsor |Bright Eyed 2.37 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -8.65
Eagle
Lay 6th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Miss Farage 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -12.55 -13.4
Lay 3rd 17:10 Navan |Puerto De 2.25 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -0.85
Vega
Lay 3rd 16:40 Navan |Hazel 1.73 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -5.6
Lay 3rd 17:30 Master Of 1.67 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -10.35
Wolverhampto (Brazil
n
Lay 3rd 15:00 Haydock |Derdas 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -15.1
Lay 3rd 14:30 Haydock |Zezenia 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -24.25 -19.85
Lay 3rd 14:00 Haydock |William Bligh 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -10.75 4.4
Lay 3rd 12:30 Haydock |Famille Rose 2.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 15.15
Lay 3rd 13:45 Dromquinna 1.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 10.4
Chepstow
Lay 3rd 12:45 Mutahamisa 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 5.65
Chepstow
Lay 3rd 12:15 Mitrosonfire 2.10 5.00 Win 2 4.75 0.9
Chepstow
Lay 1st 19:30 Classify 2.75 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -3.85
Leopardstown
Lay 1st 19:00 Toora Loora 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -8.6
Leopardstown
Lay 1st 18:45 Kempton |Coltrane 2.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -13.35
Lay 1st 16:55 So Wonderful 2.88 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -18.1
Leopardstown
Lay 1st 16:40 Kempton |Basilicata 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -13.25 -22.85
Lay 1st 16:35 Mr Jackman 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.85 -9.6
Tipperary
Lay 1st 15:00 Pilbara 1.73 5.00 Loss 1 -4.75 -3.75
Tipperary
Lay 1st 13:50 Gold Zabeel 2.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 1
Musselburgh
Lay 1st 13:20 Infant Hercules 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -3.75
Musselburgh
Lay 1st 13:00 Bold Enough 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -8.50 -8.5

Tipperary




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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